UnitedHealthcare

Duke Energy myHealth Connect Video: Managing Costs Transcript (:52)

LOGO

SUPER

Rob Methvin:

Tamika Morris:

SUPER

Tamika Morris

SUPER

Rob Methvin:

Tamika Morris:

Rob Methvin:

SUPER

Tamika Morris:

Rob Methvin:

LOGOS

SUPER

00:01

00:05

00:09

00:10

00:13

00:16

00:16

00:22

00:27

00:34

00:40

00:42

00:46

00:48

00:48

United Healthcare

When you have questions about your health plan, an expert is
always close at hand.

That's us.
Let's go.

Health expenses are rising sharply. Can you help take the edge
off?

This one hits a little close to home for all of us right now. |
always start out by making sure all of your providers are in
network.

Clinical Manager | Benefits Advocate Supervisor

And in many cases, we can even provide telehealth services,
which saves you time and money.

Prescriptions are another area that we can help. A lot of times
there are generic drugs that work just as well for less money.

Home delivery could also provide you with some surprising
savings.

Talk to a Duke Energy myHealth Connect team member today.

There's no question too big or too small. If it's about your health
plan...

We're here to help.
United Healthcare
Duke Energy
wellPower

myHealth Connect
Call myHealth Connect

1-877-214-2930


https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/B_36YK-ZPeLT__oXVqaNk_vuNlg2f1s2r8KojG4Vbdsr81IkD03Bn2GJCh-kT7gTXW5qlZ7gEfgsUo23iNuFDqNeZRo?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=9.54
https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/ac6GpcOqGRM-MV1YSNeProwM0RKYJ3BYkjPXKQ0tZHQ3MjLO5IE7GPlld_yHiM-n66u0MO5uIbSrbE9FxA7Mr4tttds?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=10.44
https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/4Af2OYlRjlww4Go1YLA4OXREDWOZkFS-qCW3A9BILP06suy9cQ7Afxlf0fxJb2V52-SH2N6RdOeGboA4q5c76JtDes0?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=16.74
https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/bZyBQuFteZalY0W2LDtiP2hvN8uVLUwTDERmLSUxohesKNcS00fAEgHJYTyBXQkPbhrLDG-WMxu84_bcaSb629P-nrQ?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=22.38
https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/75hjVHayKN5aX7p1YpXnzgsgxoL1F0yipymiGGuelsiGyOVKfctOFK9IgbSOM2I0j5QOYFlobfWdZSTW4WYwIbvBEP4?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=27.99
https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/xwhmMQeYw3bmr73ATpmIReVIFpJyulGqgKxLuy6Pq3pJ2ok8-LvlQAeyPet5j7mgwEoFa-HyGv6yBaHc2YrTdooKtdU?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=34.29
https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/k9JkKALlRTFc2xbVJ0zOvIRbIY0jGzFJMjENxevUltnuKfgi-fyROpfr-3emAy6m8fMLgV0DiIXnIO_C-U1zguocnQ4?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=42.42
https://www.rev.com/transcript-editor/shared/rpYcisxk_KyS87Omw_iNzLB3ors3Ig4UjFl6sfvnM5ktdGBtTra3ZSYdnrMOhWENMOqyxHvzQEqqs4PVYCxznLE_j_I?loadFrom=DocumentDeeplink&ts=46.23

