UnitedHealthcare Duke Energy myHealth Connect Video: Managing Costs Transcript (:52)

LOGO	00:01	United Healthcare
SUPER	00:05	When you have questions about your health plan, an expert is always close at hand.
Rob Methvin:	<u>00:09</u>	That's us.
Tamika Morris:	<u>00:10</u>	Let's go.
SUPER	00:13	Health expenses are rising sharply. Can you help take the edge off?
Tamika Morris	<u>00:16</u>	This one hits a little close to home for all of us right now. I always start out by making sure all of your providers are in network.
SUPER	00:16	Clinical Manager Benefits Advocate Supervisor
Rob Methvin:	<u>00:22</u>	And in many cases, we can even provide telehealth services, which saves you time and money.
Tamika Morris:	<u>00:27</u>	Prescriptions are another area that we can help. A lot of times there are generic drugs that work just as well for less money.
Rob Methvin:	<u>00:34</u>	Home delivery could also provide you with some surprising savings.
SUPER	00:40	Talk to a Duke Energy myHealth Connect team member today.
Tamika Morris:	<u>00:42</u>	There's no question too big or too small. If it's about your health plan
Rob Methvin:	<u>00:46</u>	We're here to help.
LOGOS	00:48	United Healthcare
		Duke Energy
		wellPower
		myHealth Connect
SUPER	00:48	Call myHealth Connect
		1-877-214-2930